O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNEPE

AC3Run
Classt Course Doss

277
381
255
377
376
367
284
385
380

Temps
36' 00"
36' 20"
40' 30"
42' 10"
45' 26"
45' 30"
46' 36"
46' 36"
49' 23"

ORMA /CROSS UFOLEP / 05/01/2013
Nom Prénom

DENIS SYLVAIN

OSSEDAT JEROME

NOAILLY KEVIN

BUFFIERE CEDRIC

MARESQ BENJAMIN

DUMON JULIEN

SAUTET FLORIAN
DARTIGUELONGUE CHRISTOPHE
RODRIGUES ADRIEN

Club

OLYMPIQUE RIORGES
RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY
FC MONTCHAL

RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY
NL

AMA RENAISON
OLYMPIQUE RIORGES
CRRA

RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY

Catég
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

Séniors M

Classt Licence

©CoO~NOOUTA, WNPEP

1102 999
292 202
1204 351
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